39 TURCK Inc.
TURCK
RFID Products
Part Number TW-R50-K2
ID Number M6900507
Storage Data
Operating frequency 13.56 MHz
Memory size 2 kByte

(mm)
min.
inches
(mm)
max.
inches
(mm)
min.
inches
(mm)
max.
inches
(mm)
inches
(mm)
18 mm - Nonembeddable TN-M18-H1147 M7030002 .630
(16)
.315
(8)
1.260
(32)
.827
(21)
1.732
(44)
6.929
(176)
30 mm - Embeddable TB-M30-H1147 M7030003 .630
(16)
.472
(12)
1.260
(32)
.945
(24)
1.378
(35)
5.512
(140)
30 mm - Nonembeddable TN-M30-H1147 M7030004 .945
(24)
.472
(12)
1.890
(48)
1.772
(45)
2.205
(56)
8.819
(224)
40 mm - Nonembeddable TN-CK40-H1147 M7030006 1.417
(36)
.748
(19)
2.835
(72)
2.244
(57)
2.835
(72)
11.339
(288)
80 mm - Nonembeddable TN-Q80-H1147 M7030007 2.047
(52)
1.063
(27)
4.134
(105)
3.268
(83)
4.134
(105)
16.535
(420)
32 mm - Nonembeddable TN-S32XL-H1147 M7030008 2.520
(64)
1.181
(30)
5.079